VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 4/6/2024 11:07:13 PM
Bank Reconciliation UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 3/31/2024
Posted 4/6/2024 11:07:13 PM

Prior UAN Balance: $380,197.59
Receipts: + $30,444.58
Payments: - $8,435.55
Adjustments: + $0.00
Current UAN Balance as of 03/31/2024: $402,206.62
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.09
Adjusted UAN Balance as of 03/31/2024: $402,206.71
Entered Bank Balances as of 03/31/2024: $409,095.61
Deposits in Transit: + $0.00
Outstanding Payments: - $6,888.90
Outstanding Adjustments: + $0.00
Other Adjusting Factors: + $0.00
Adjusted Bank Balances as of 03/31/2024: $402,206.71

Balances Reconciled

Reconciliation Notes

Receipts Not In UAN: $0.09

_— C overning Board Signatures
Tl Hzz > (\{VZ’ZMJ N
7?&1@4« Carre i / /

There are no outstanding receipts as of 03/31/2024.

There are no outstanding adjustments as of 03/31/2024.
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

4/6/2024 11:07:13 PM

Bank Balances UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 3/31/2024
Posted 4/6/2024 11:07:13 PM
Prior Bank Calculated Entered Bank
Type Name Number Balance Bank Balance Balance Difference
Primary PRIMARY $385,847.82 $409,095.61 $409,095.61 $0.00
Investment ESCROW $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Total: $385,847.82 $409,095.61 $409,095.61 $0.00
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY

4/6/2024 11:07:13 PM

Outstanding Payments UAN v2024.2
Reconciled Date 3/31/2024
Posted 4/6/2024 11:07:13 PM
Account Type Payment # Post Date Vendor / Payee Amount

PRIMARY Warrant 11711 12/15/2023 Ronald L Moore $1,018.79
PRIMARY Warrant 11714 12/28/2023 Ronald Moore $95.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11720 12/30/2023 Ronald L Moore $853.11
PRIMARY Warrant 11725 01/13/2024 Ronald L Moore $727.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11728 01/14/2024 Bradley G. Herron $129.74
PRIMARY Warrant 11730 01/20/2024 Ronald L Moore $248.67
PRIMARY Warrant 11732 01/29/2024 Ronald L Moore $338.41
PRIMARY Warrant 11733 01/31/2024 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11736 01/29/2024 Ronald Moore $25.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11749 03/03/2024 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11754 03/11/2024 PHILLIP GARLAND $157.44
PRIMARY Warrant 11758 03/31/2024 Thomas M. Hallinan $503.52
PRIMARY Warrant 11759 03/31/2024 BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68
PRIMARY Warrant 11761 03/24/2024 Woodstock Post Master $74.20
PRIMARY Warrant 11762 03/24/2024 Sedgwick $75.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11764 03/24/2024 Funderburgh Farms & Excavating $780.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11765 03/24/2024 AIM Media Midwest $34.75
PRIMARY Warrant 11766 03/24/2024 Ronald Moore $50.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11767 03/24/2024 AES Ohio $581.01
PRIMARY Warrant 11768 03/25/2024 Woodstock Post Master $68.00
PRIMARY Warrant 11769 03/25/2024 Frontier $228.64
PRIMARY Warrant 11770 03/30/2024 Rochelle Morgan $55.60
PRIMARY Warrant 11771 03/30/2024 Paul R Zizzo $59.38

$6,888.90
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VILLAGE OF WOODSTOCK, CHAMPAIGN COUNTY 4/6/2024 11:15:25 PM

Payment Listing UAN v2024.2
March 2024
Payment Transaction
Advice # Post Date Date Type Vendor / Payee Amount Status

31-2024 03/25/2024 03/25/2024 EW Ohio Public Employees Retirement System $242.33 C
11748 03/03/2024 03/03/2024 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $503.52 C
11749 03/03/2024 03/03/2024 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 0
11750 03/03/2024 03/03/2024 AW Frontier $228.48 C
11751 03/03/2024 03/03/2024 AW AES Ohio $606.09 C
11752  03/03/2024 03/03/2024 AW MEGACITY $335.00 C
11753  03/11/2024 03/11/2024 PR Thomas Belcher $48.14 C
11754  03/11/2024 03/11/2024 PR PHILLIP GARLAND $157.44 0
11755 03/11/2024  03/11/2024 PR Ryan W. Polatsek $56.70 C
11756  03/11/2024 03/11/2024 PR Melinda L. Current $174.22 o
11757  03/11/2024  03/11/2024 PR James J. Weidner $177.48 C
11758 03/31/2024 03/24/2024 PR Thomas M. Hallinan $503.52 o)
11759 03/31/2024 03/24/2024 PR BRADLEY G HERRON $261.68 0
11760 03/24/2024 03/24/2024 AW Village of North Lewisburg $1,918.00 C
11761  03/24/2024 03/24/2024 AW Woodstock Post Master $74.20 O
11762  03/24/2024 03/24/2024 AW Sedgwick $75.00 0]
11763  03/24/2024 03/24/2024 AW Vadim Municipal Software Inc. $954.69 C
11764  03/24/2024 03/24/2024 AW Funderburgh Farms & Excavating $780.00 0]
11765 03/24/2024  03/24/2024 AW AIM Media Midwest $34.75 0]
11766  03/24/2024 03/24/2024 AW Ronald Moore $50.00 0]
11767 03/24/2024  03/24/2024 AW AES Ohio $581.01 0O
11768 03/25/2024 03/25/2024 AW Woodstock Post Master $68.00 0]
11769 03/25/2024 03/25/2024 AW Frontier $228.64 0
11770  03/30/2024  03/30/2024 PR Rochelle Morgan $55.60 0
11771 03/30/2024 03/30/2024 PR Paul R Zizzo $59.38 0]

Total Payments: $8,435.55

Total Conversion Vouchers: $0.00

Total Less Conversion Vouchers: $8,435.55

Type: AM - Accounting Manual Warrant, AW - Accounting Warrant, IM - Investment Manual Warrant, IW - Investment Warrant, PM -
Payroll Manual Warrant, PR - Payroll Warrant, RW - Reduction of Receipt Warrant, SW - Skipped Warrant, WH - Withholding Warrant,
WM - Withholding Manual, WS - Special Warrant, CH - Electronic Payment Advice, IL - Investment Loss, EP - Payroll EFT Voucher,
CV - Payroll Conversion Voucher, SV - Payroll Special Voucher, EW - Withholding Voucher, POS ADJ - Positive Adjustment, NEG ADJ
- Negative Adjustment, POS REAL - Positive Reallocation, NEG REAL - Negative Reallocation

Status: O - Qutstanding, C - Cleared, V - Voided, B - Batch

* Asterisked amounts are not included in report totals. These transactions occurred outside the reported date range but are listed for
reference.
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